
Guante Desechable de Nitrilo

·· Sin polvo.
·· 9 ½” (24 cm) de largo.
·· Tallas: S - XL.
·· Cumplen con las regulaciones de la FFDCA.

No. DIKEN
10 25 35

No. DIKEN
10 25 63

ESPESOR

ESPESOR

CAJA

CAJA

COLOR

COLOR

3 mil.

3 mil.

2000 pz

2000 pz

Azul

Azul violeta

·· Sin polvo.
·· 9 ½” (24 cm) de largo.
·· Tallas: S - XL.
·· Cumplen con las regulaciones de EN 455-1, ISO 2859-1, G-1, 

ASTM D6319, ISO 2859-1, S-2, ISO 9001, ISO 13485, 180 
14001, (CE) 1935/2004, EN 420, EN ISO 374-1, EN 374-2, EN 
374-4, EN 374-5, EN 455 1-4, ASTM D6319, ASTM F 1671.
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